N AN S

J \V OV VvV VvVvVVvVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVYVVYV VYV NSO
"}A’A’A’A’A’A‘A’A’A’A’A’A’A’A'A'A’A’A'A’A’A’A’A’A'A’A’A’A'A’A’A’A’A’A’A’A):{

&
S
3
% 92 TATTVA | Radivsen
}.4 \ ﬁ —WELLNESS+— JAMSHEDPUR
)<
&
S
& .
:.1 ~Our Wellness Experiences
A o .
) <
&
S
&
) MASSAGES 601900  BEAUTY ELIXIRS
S .
A .
)4
&
:01 Swedish Massage 3300 | 5000 Purify Turmeric Body Scrub  45©|3000
&
:’1 Deep Tissue Massage 3500 | 5300 Renew & Glow Body Scrub 45 |3000
::1 Indian Abhayanga Massage 3300|5000  Hydra Facial 60 © | 4000
% Jetlag Recovery Massage 5500  Shine Facial 60 © | 2500
0!
:01 Potli Massage 4300 Young & Radient Facial 60 © | 3500
&
:.1 Sports Therapy 5300 Cleansing Facial 30 © | 1800
% Soothe & Revive Bod 30 © | 2500
> Y
A Masque
&
S
&
S
&
:01 EXPRESS THERAPIES 30 SPA SOJOURNS
. ° ®
S
&
:01 Head Massage 1700 Deep Sleep 120 @ | 6500
'04 Deep Tissue Massage 60 © | Head Massage 30 © |
’04 Back Massage 2000 Foot Reflecology 30
&
:.1 Foot Reflexology 2000 Nourish 1200 | 6300
Choice of Swedish, Deep Tissue or Indian Abhyanga
3
’04 Massage 60 @ | Choice of Facial 60 ©
&
S Replenish 150 © | 8700
’d Aromatherapy Massage 60 © | Purify Turmeric Body
’d Scrub 45 © | Soothe & Revive Body Masque 30 © |
:’1 Soothing Head Massage 15 ©
&
S
&
S
&
:01 Connect with us at +91 9999 835 852 or visit www.tattvaspa.com
® All prices are in INR. Taxes extra.
:.1 Spa menu prices & services are subject to change. Contact our spa for further queries.
&

)$

3000000000000 00000000000000000000000

&

o



DOCACAOLCAOLOAOLILCAOLOLILACAOLIAACAOLILACAOLOLALAOLOLIALAOLOL

%
3

)$

3000000000000 00000000000000000000000

\’f;' TATTVA

—WELLNESS+—

Grooming Essentials

The Classic Hair cut for Her
(Includes Wash)

The Classic Hair cut for Him
(Includes Wash)

Shampoo & Conditioning

Hair Styling

Basic Blow-dry
Hair Straightening short

Hair Straightening long

Hair Removal

Threading (Eyebrows)
Threading (Upper lip)
Threading (Chin/Forehead)
Threading (Full Face)

‘ /gaa'wé AN
JAMSHEDPUR

SALON

650

450

350

450

1200

1600

150

100

100

300

Hair Color

Global Hair color Men
Global Hair color Women

Hair color
(Side Burns for Men)

Root touch-up (Women)
Beard color (Men)

Moustache color (Men)

Essentials For Men )

Shave
Beard Shaping
Moustache Trimming

Threading (Eyebrows) - Men

Connect with us at +91 9999 835 852 or visit www.tattvaspa.com
All prices are in INR. Taxes extra.

Spa menu prices & services are subject to change. Contact our spa for further queries.

N AN N LD
YOOOLY

1500

2000

1200

1500

800

600

400

300

200

100

¢

&

o



