



## Our Wellness Experiences

MASSAGES	60   90 ©
Swedish Massage	3300   5000
Deep Tissue Massage	3500   5300
Indian Abhayanga Massage	3300   5000
Jetlag Recovery Massage	5500
Potli Massage	4300
Sports Therapy	5300

## **BEAUTY ELIXIRS**

Purify Turmeric Body Scrub	45 🕑   3000
Renew & Glow Body Scrub	45 🕑   3000
Hydra Facial	60 🕑   4000
Shine Facial	60    2500
Young & Radient Facial	60    3500
Cleansing Facial	30 🕑   1800
Soothe & Revive Body Masque	30 🕑   2500

#### **EXPRESS THERAPIES** 30 🕗

### SPA SOJOURNS

Head Massage	1700
Back Massage	2000
Foot Reflexology	2000

Deep Sleep	120 🕑   6500
Deep Tissue Massage 60 ⊖   Head	Massage 30 ⊖
Foot Reflecology 30	

Nourish 120 🕑 | 6300 Choice of Swedish, Deep Tissue or Indian Abhyanga Massage 60  $\Theta$  | Choice of Facial 60  $\Theta$ 

#### 150 🕑 | 8700

Aromatherapy Massage 60 ⊖ | Purify Turmeric Body Scrub 45  $\Theta$  | Soothe & Revive Body Masque 30  $\Theta$  | Soothing Head Massage 15 ⊖

Connect with us at +91 9999 835 852 or visit www.tattvaspa.com All prices are in INR. Taxes extra. Spa menu prices & services are subject to change. Contact our spa for further queries.

Replenish





# SALON

## Grooming Essentials

The Classic Hair cut for Her (Includes Wash)	650
The Classic Hair cut for Him (Includes Wash)	450
Shampoo & Conditioning	350

## Hair Styling

Basic Blow-dry	450
Hair Straightening short	1200
Hair Straightening long	1600

## Hair Removal

Threading (Eyebrows)	150
Threading (Upper lip)	100
Threading (Chin/Forehead)	100
Threading (Full Face)	300

## Hair Color

Global Hair color Men	1500
Global Hair color Women	2000
Hair color (Side Burns for Men)	1200
Root touch-up (Women)	1500
Beard color (Men)	800
Moustache color (Men)	600

Essentials For Men

Shave	400
Beard Shaping	300
Moustache Trimming	200
Threading (Eyebrows) - Men	100

Connect with us at +91 9999 835 852 or visit www.tattvaspa.com All prices are in INR. Taxes extra. Spa menu prices & services are subject to change. Contact our spa for further queries.